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            Diamond PerfectMark™ Laboratory Marker        

            

    
        
            The Diamond PerfectMark is a permanent laboratory marker ideal for all laboratory marking applications. The fine tip is designed for use on tight spaces such as histology cassettes, microscope slides and cryogenic vials. The marker is smear-proof, waterproof, odorless and fade-resistant. The permanent ink is resistant to most laboratory chemicals & solvents.

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.
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        The Diamond PerfectMark is a permanent laboratory marker ideal for all laboratory marking applications. The fine tip is designed for use on tight spaces such as histology cassettes, microscope slides and cryogenic vials. The marker is smear-proof, waterproof, odorless and fade-resistant. The permanent ink is resistant to most laboratory chemicals & solvents.

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.
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    Spectrum Freight Services and Fees

Please read our March 16, 2020 IMPORTANT UPDATE and April 2, 2020 IMPORTANT UPDATE about receiving shipments during coronavirus-related crisis.

(View landing page for Print/Download version of this information.)

Spectrum Chemical Mfg. Corp. offers a flat fee shipping when items are shipped “directly from Spectrum warehouses” by regular UPS ground within the contiguous United States. There are some additional charges that are item specific. Not included are any expedited or LTL shipments or dIrect shipped items from Spectrum vendors or manufacturers which are charged at published carrier rates.

Spectrum Customer Service is available from 8 AM - 8 PM EST / 5 AM - 5 PM PST, Monday through Friday:

	Phone:  800-772-8786, option 1
	Email:  support@spectrumchemical.com
	Online:  www.spectrumchemical.com (24 hours a day, 7 days a week)


Shipping Methods and Fees:

	General Fees	
Order Sub-Total

	
Shipping Charge


	 	$0 - 
	
$19.25


	 	$300 - 
	
$32.50


	 	$500 - 
	
$44.75


	 	>$1000	
$57.75


	Special Fees	

Type of Fee

	
Charge


	 	

UPS Hazardous (HAZMAT) Charge - Ground

UPS Hazardous (HAZMAT) Charge - Air (Inaccessible)

UPS Hazardous (HAZMAT) Charge - Air (Accessible)

	
$37.00 per box

$51.50 per box

$105.00 per box


	 	

Poison Pack Charge

	
$15.00 per small box

$25.00 per large box


	 	

Cold Pack Charge

	

$10.00 per small ice pack

$15.00 per large ice pack


	 	

Order over 50 pounds dimensional weight

	Carrier Published Rates
	 	

Items shipped directly from the manufacturer

	Carrier Published Rates
	 	

Orders shipped outside the contiguous USA

	Carrier Published Rates
	 	

Oversize items

	Carrier Published Rates
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            Founded in 1971, Spectrum Chemical Mfg. Corp., a division of Spectrum Laboratory Products, Inc., has grown into the chemical industry's leading customer-focused global supplier of high quality chemicals, laboratory supplies and equipment. Our U.S. facilities are ISO 9001:2015 certified. The California and New Jersey plants are also FDA registered drug establishments and operate under current Good Manufacturing Practices (cGMP).

        

        
            
                	[image: Facebook]
	[image: LinkedIn]
	[image: Twitter]
	[image: Instagram]
	[image: YouTube]


            

            
                	[image: Visa ]
	[image: Master Card]
	[image: American Express]


            

        

    




    
      
         
            © Spectrum Chemical
            
         
         Terms & Conditions
         Privacy Policy
         Do Not Sell My Personal Information
      
    

















    




    


















    2023


    
    